800.238.7474
Time Delays
Build your Time Delay Relays with the Online Product Builder
22
	 Onboard & remote adjustable
or fixed time delays from 0.05

an ON & OFF time delay range of 0.1-10 seconds.
See www.macromatic.com/onoff for information
on how to order a unit with different ON & OFF time
ranges.
	Onboard Fixed Time Delay--replace two-digit Code
with suffix “F” followed by delay [0.1 ... 100] followed
by (S) seconds, (M) minutes or (H) hours, i.e., TR-
53122-F5S is a Repeat Cycle with a time delay fixed
at 5 seconds.
	Remote Time Delay--Selected TR-5 Series products
can be built with two terminals for remote adjustable
or fixed time delays.
See www.macromatic.com/remote for information.
** TIMING RANGE TABLE
 Time Delay Range	 Code
	 0.05 - 5 Sec.	 04
 	   0.1 - 10 Sec.	 05
	   0.3 - 30 Sec.	    07X
	   0.6 - 60 Sec.	 08
	   1.2 - 120 Sec.	 09
	   1.8 - 180 Sec.	 10
	      3 - 300 Sec.	 12
      0.1 - 10 Min.	 22
	   0.3 - 30 Min.	 15
	   0.6 - 60 Min.	   16X
	   1.2 - 120 Min.	   17X
NON-PROGRAMMABLE  |  REPEAT CYCLE, ON/OFF DELAY,
 & DELAYED INTERVAL
TR-5 Series
t
im
e
 d
e
l
a
y
 r
e
l
a
y
s
 | p
l
u
g
-in
X Not offered on TR-546
with appropriate
socket
		  INPUT
		  VOLTAGE 	 CATALOG	 WIRING/
	 FUNCTION 	 50/60Hz.	 NUMBER **	 SOCKET
	 REPEAT CYCLE*	 120V AC/DC	 TR-53122-**
	 (OFF Time First Followed	 12V DC	 TR-53126-**	 8 PIN OCTAL
	 By ON Time 	 24V AC/DC	 TR-53128-**	 70169-D
	 and Repeating)	 240V AC	 TR-53121-**
	   ON/TRUE OFF DELAY	 120V AC/DC	 TR-54622-**
		  12V DC	 TR-54626-**
	  	 24V AC/DC	 TR-54628-**
		  240V AC	 TR-54621-**
       REPEAT CYCLE*	 120V AC/DC	 TR-55122-**
	 (ON Time First Followed	 12V DC	 TR-55126-**	 DIAGRAM 1
	 By OFF Time 	 24V AC/DC	 TR-55128-**
	 and Repeating)	 240V AC	 TR-55121-**
	 DELAYED INTERVAL*	 120V AC/DC	 TR-56122-**
	 (OFF Time Followed by	 12V DC	 TR-56126-**
	 ON Time Followed by OFF	 24V AC/DC	 TR-56128-**
	 State Until Reset)	 240V AC	 TR-56121-**
	 ON/OFF DELAY*	 120V AC/DC	 TR-54122-**	 11 PIN OCTAL
	 Control Switch Trigger	 12V DC	 TR-54126-**	 70170-D
		  24V AC/DC	 TR-54128-**